

Legislation Details

File #:	17-605 Ve	ersion: 1			
Туре:	Change Order & Work Order		status:	Passed	
File created:	7/27/2017		n control:	City Council	
On agenda:	8/15/2017		inal action:	8/15/2017	
Title:	Approve the Award of Change Order #1 to Contract 14-190, Pavement Marking, to Precision Pavement Markings, Inc. for an amount not to exceed \$18,000 and a total award of \$128,500.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Council Opt Yr 3 Recommendation				
Date	Ver. Action By		Actio	n	Result
8/15/2017	1 City Council		appr	oved as amended	Pass